Sainsbury's Super Soft Toilet Tissue, Quilted x9 Rolls

SKU: 6337128

Evolucao de Pregos por Retalhista
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Data



Historico

Data

24/01/2026 01:21
23/01/2026 23:09
23/01/2026 22:47
23/01/2026 22:10
23/01/2026 22:01
23/01/2026 21:53
22/01/2026 18:45
22/01/2026 12:39
19/01/2026 10:41
15/01/2026 19:06
15/01/2026 15:51
14/01/2026 18:04
14/01/2026 18:01
14/01/2026 17:55
14/01/2026 17:34
14/01/2026 17:24
14/01/2026 17:09
14/01/2026 16:40
14/01/2026 16:20
14/01/2026 16:11
14/01/2026 15:52
20/11/2025 16:39
20/11/2025 16:28
20/11/2025 16:14
20/11/2025 16:10
20/11/2025 15:58
20/11/2025 15:37
20/11/2025 15:24

20/11/2025 15:03

Retalhista
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's

Sainsbury's

Precgo
€4.03
€4.03
€4.03
€4.03
€4.03
€4.03
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61
€4.61

€4.61

Promotion
Buy 1 for 3.5
Buy 1 for 3.5
Buy 1 for 3.5
Buy 1 for 3.5
Buy 1 for 3.5
Buy 1 for 3.5
Sem promogao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéo
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéo
Sem promogéo
Sem promogéo
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéo
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéo
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéo

Sem promogéo
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